
                                                            SISHYA SCHOOL,HOSUR 

EVENT CALENDAR 2021-2022 
DATE DAY                                             Event 

MAY- 2021 
13.05.2021-
25.05.2021 Thu-Tue Summer Vacation for Grade XII Commerce 

15.05.2021 Sat 1st Parents Meeting for grade X 

16.05.2021 Sun 1st Parents Meeting for grade XI 

17.05.2021 Mon Reopening of school for grade X &XI - Science 
17.05.2021 

to 
28.05.2021 

Mon -Fri Preboard Examination for grade XII (2020-21) 

19.05.2021 Wed 1st Parents Meeting for grades UKG - II 

20.05.2021 Thu 1st Parents Meeting for grades III & IV 

21.05.2021 Fri 1st Parents Meeting for grades V - IX 

26.05.2021 Wed Reopening of school for grades KG -X, XI & XII Commerce 

 JUNE - 2021 
06.06.2021 Sun Founders Day  

25.06.2021 Thu Consolidated UT performance report for grades X&XII C 

26.06.2021 Fri Open Day for grades - X & XII Commerce 

28.06.2021 - 
02.07.2021 

Mon-Fri 

Periodic Assessment 1 For class X. Timings : 2.00pm-4.00pm 
 

S.NO DATE DAY SUBJECT 

1 28.6.2021 MON MATH 

2 29.6.2021 TUE SOCIAL SCIENCE 

3 30.6.2021 WED ENGLISH 

4 1.7.2021 THUR SCIENCE 

5 2.7.2021 FRI II LANG 
 

28.06.2021 - 
02.07.2021 

Mon-Fri 

Module for class XII Commerce - Timings : 8.30am-10.45am 
 

 S.No Date Day Subject 

1 28.06.2021 Monday Accountancy 

2 29.06.2021 Tuesday English 

3 30.06.2021 Wednesday Economics 

4 01.07.2021 Thursday Business Studies 

5 02.07.2021 Friday Entrepreneurship/Maths 
 



 JULY - 2021 
12.07.2021& 
13.07.2021 

Mon& Tue English Essay writing competition 

17.07.2021 Sat E- Report card for grades X&XII Commerce 
19.7.21& 
20.7.21 

Mon & Tue English Oratory competition 

21.07.2021 Wed Bakrid-Holiday 
23.07.2021 Fri Consolidated UT performance report for grades III-IX 
24.07.2021 Sat Open day III - IX 
25.07.2021 Sun  PARENTS TEACHERS MEETING  

 

26.07.2021-
30.07.2021 

Mon-Fri 

Periodic Assessment 1 (V-IX)  
 

S.NO DATE DAY V VI 
 

VII VIII IX 

1 26.7.2021 MON II LAN ENG SCI S.S MAT
H 

2 27.7.2021 TUE MATH S.S ENG SCI II L 

3 28.7.2021 WED S.S SCI II L MATH ENG 

4 29.7.2021 THU SCI II L MATH II L S.S 

5 30.7.2021 FRI ENG MATH S.S ENG SCI 
 

31.07.2021 Sat Prize Distribution for English Essay & Oratory Competition 
AUGUST - 2021 

03.08.2021 Tue Adi peruku - Holiday 

06.08.2021 Fri 
II Language - Essay writing competition & Consolidated UT performance report 
for grade XI 

07.08.2021 Sat Open day - Class XI  
08.08.2021 Sun Felicitation Function - FOR TOPPERS of X & XII/JEE/NEET 

09.08.2021 
to 

16.08.2021 
Mon -Mon 

Module I for grade XI  
 

S.No Date Day Science Stream Commerce Stream 

1 09.08.2021 Monday Physics Accountancy 

2 10.08.2021 Tuesday English English 

3 11.08.2021 Wednesday Chemistry Economics 

4 12.08.2021 Thursday Biology Business Studies 

5 13.08.2021 Friday Computer Science Computer Science 

6 16.08.2021 Monday Maths Maths/Entrepreneurship 
 

   
11.08.2021 Wed E- Report card for grades V-IX 
13.08.2021 Fri II Language  Oratory competition 



 

 

27.09.2021-
06.10.2021 

Mon-
Wed 

Periodic Assessment 2 for classes V – X  
 

S.NO DATE DAY V VI VII VIII IX X 

1 27.9.21 MON II LAN ENG SCI S.S MATH SCI 

2 29.9.21 WED MATH S.S ENG SCI II LAN ENG 

3 1.10.21 FRI S.S SCI II LAN MATH ENG S.S 

4 4.10.21 MON SCI II LAN MATH II LAN S.S MATH 

5 6.10.21 WED ENG MATH S.S ENG SCI II LAN 
 

27.09.2021-
08.10.2021 

Mon-
Fri 

                                        Term -I Examination for Class XI & XII  

Timetable -Class XI 

S.No Date Day Science Stream Commerce Stream 

1 27.09.2021 Monday Physics Accountancy 

2 29.09.2021 Wednesday English English 

3 01.10.2021 Friday Chemistry Economics 

4 04.10.2021 Monday Biology Business Studies 

5 06.10.2021 Wednesday Computer Science Computer Science 

14.08.2021 Sat 
Rangoli, Origami, Fuel less cooking (presentation). 
Prize Distribution for II lang Essay Writing Competition 

15.08.2021 Sun Independence Day celebrations -  9.00am-10.00am 
19.08.2021 Thu Onam Celebrations 
20.08.2021 Fri Varalakshmi Pooja & Moharam -Holiday 
21.08.2021 Sat Onam-Holiday 
22.08.2021 Sun Avani Avittam(Holiday) 

27.08.2021 Fri 
E- Report card for grade XI, Gokulastami celebration & Prize Distribution for II 
lang Oratory Competition 

30.08.2021 Mon 
Gokulastami – Holiday 
 

 SEPTEMBER - 2021 
01.09.2021-
08.09.2021 

Wed-Wed Service Week 

04.09.2021 Sat Teachers Day Celebrations -3.00pm-4.00pm 
05.09.2021 Sun Teachers Day  – Holiday  
09.09.2021 Thu Ganesh Chathurthi Celebrations 
10.09.2021 Fri Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday 
22.09.2021 Tue Consolidated UT performance report for grade XI&XII 
24.09.2021 Thu Consolidated UT performance report for grades III-X 
25.09.2021 Fri Open Day for grades III to XII 



Timetable -Class XII 

S.No Date Day Science Stream Commerce Stream 

1 27.09.2021 Monday Chemistry Economics 

2 29.09.2021 Wednesday English English 

3 01.10.2021 Friday Physics Accountancy 

4 04.10.2021 Monday Maths Maths/Entrepreneurship 

5 06.10.2021 Wednesday Biology/Computer 
Science  

Business Studies 

 

6 08.10.2021 Friday Maths Maths/Entrepreneurship 

OCTOBER 2021 

02.10.2021 Sat Gandhi Jayanthi Celebrations 
07.10.2021-
14.10.2021 

Thu-
Thu 

Dusshera holidays & Dusshera celebrations  
(14.10.21) 

15.10.2021 Fri Vijayadashami pooja & Reopening of school 

18.10.2021 Mon Drawing competition 

19.10.2021 Tue Miladinabi - Holiday 

20.05.2021 Wed E-Report card distribution Term-I of grades XI&XII 

21.10.2021 Thu E-Report card distribution Term-I of grades KG-X 

28.10.2021 Thu Prize distribution for Drawing competition. 

 NOVEMBER 2021 
02.11.2021 Tue Diwali Celebrations 
03.11.2021-
05.11.2021 

Wed-
Fri 

Diwali Holidays 

10.11.2021 Wed Consolidated UT performance report for grade XII 
13.11.2021 Sat Children's Day celebration & Open day for grade XII 
14.11.2021 Sun Children's Day - Holiday 

16.11.2021 to 
24.11.2021 

Tue -
Wed 

Annual Examination for Grade XII   

S.No Date Day Science Stream Commerce Stream 

1 16.11.2021 Tuesday Chemistry Economics 

2 18.11.2021 Thursday English English 

3 20.11.2021 Saturday Physics Accountancy 

4 22.11.2021 Monday Maths Maths/ 
Entrepreneurship 

5 24.11.2021 Wednesday Biology/Computer 
Science 

Business Studies 

 

19.11.2021 Fri Kaarthigai Deepam - Holiday 



22.11.2021-
25.11.2021 

Mon-
Thu 

Health check up for Grades KG to XII 

25.11.2021 Thu Consolidated UT performance report for grades III-X 

27.11.2021 Sat Open day for grades III to X 

29.11.2021-
03.12.2021 

Mon-
Fri 

Periodic Assessment 3 for grades V-X  

S.NO DATE DAY V VI VII VIII IX X 

1 29.11.2021 MON II LAN ENG SCI S.S MATH SCI 

2 30.11.2021 TUE MATH S.S ENG SCI II LAN ENG 

3 1.12.2021 WED S.S SCI II LAN MATH ENG S.S 

4 2.12.2021 THU SCI II LAN MATH II LAN S.S MATH 

5 3.12.2021 FRI ENG MATH S.S ENG SCI II LAN 
 

DECEMBER 2021 

06.12.2021 Mon E-Report Card for grade XII  

11.12.2021 Sat Consolidated UT performance report for grade X 

13.12.2021 Mon 
Open Day for grade X & Consolidated Revision performance report for grade XII C 
   

 
15.12.2021-
24.12.2021 

Wed-
Fri 

Annual Examination for grade X   

S.NO DATE DAY SUBJECT 

1 15.12.21 WED MATH 

2 17.12.21 FRI S.S 

3 20.12.21 MON SCIENCE 

4 22.12.21 WED ENGLISH 

5 24.12.21 FRI II LANG 

I -Preboard Examination for Grade XII C   

S.No DATE DAY SUBJECT 

1 15.12.2021 Wednesday Accountancy 

2 17.12.2021 Friday English 

3 20.12.2021 Monday Economics 

4 22.12.2021 Wednesday Business Studies 

5 24.12.2021 Friday Entrepreneurship/Maths 
 

16.12.2021 Thu E-Report card for grades V-X 
24.12.2021 Tue Christmas celebration  

25.12.2021-
02.01.2022 

Sat-
Sun 

Christmas Holidays 



26.12.2021 Sun Entrance Examination -I for new XI  

JANUARY-2022 

01.01.2022 Sat New year 2022 - Holiday 

03.01.2022 Mon School Reopens -KG-X 

05.01.2022 Wed E-Report card distribution Term-II of grade - X 

07.01.2022 Fri E-Report card distribution for grade XII C 

13.01.2022 Thu Pongal Celebration 
14.01.2022-
16.01.2022 

Fri-
Sun 

Pongal Holidays 

18.01.2022-
27.01.2022 

Tue-
Thu 

 I -Preboard Examination for grade X (Tentative dates) 

24.01.2022 - 
05.02.2022 

Mon 
-Sat 

CBSE Board Practicals - Grade XII (Tentative dates) 
 

26.01.2022 Wed Republic Day Celebrations 

FEBRUARY- 2022 

03.02.2022 Thu Consolidated UT performance report for grades VIII & IX 

5.2.2022 Sat Open Day for grades VIII & IX 

 

7.02.2022-
16.02.2022 

Mon-Wed 

Annual Examination - VIII & IX 

S.NO DATE DAY VIII IX 

1 7.2.2022 MON S.S MATH 

2 9.2.2022 WED SCI II LANG 

3 11.2.2022 FRI MATH ENG 

4 14.2.2022 MON II LANG S.S 

5 16.2.2022 WED ENG SCI 
 

14.02.2022-              
23.02.2022 

Mon-Wed 

 II- Preboard Examination for grade X &XII Commerce + 1st Preboard for XII 
Science (Tentative dates)  

Class XII 1st Preboard 2nd Preboard 

S.No Date Day Science Stream Commerce Stream 

1 14.02.2022 Monday Chemistry Economics 

2 16.02.2022 Wednesday English English 

3 18.02.2022 Friday Physics Accountancy 

4 21.02.2022 Monday Maths Maths/ Entrepreneurship 

5 23.02.2022 Wednesday Biology/ 
Computer Science 

Business Studies 

 



21.02.2022 Mon Consolidated Revision performance report for grade XII 

28.02.2022 Mon E-Report card distribution Term-II of grades VIII & IX 

28.02.2022 Mon Science Day Celebration(Virtual Celebrations) 

MARCH - 2022 

03.03.2022 Thu E-Report card distribution for grade XII 

05.032022 Sat Consolidated UT performance report for grades III-VII & XI 

06.03.2022 Sun 1st PTM (KG) 

7.03.2022 Mon Open Day for grades III-VII & XI 

09.03.2022-
19.03.2022 

Wed-
Sat 

Annual Examination –( V-VII)  

S.NO DATE DAY V VI VII 

1 9.3.2022 WED II LANG ENG SCI 

2 11.3.2022 FRI MATH S.S ENG 

3 14.3. 2022 MON S.S SCI II LANG 

4 16.3.2022 WED SCI II LANG MATH 

5 19.3.2022 SAT ENG MATH S.S 

 
Annual Examination-XI  

S.NO DATE DAY SCIENCE STREAM COMMERCE STREAM 

1 09.03.2022 Wednesday Physics Accountancy 

2 11.03.2022 Friday English English 

3 14.03.2022 Monday Chemistry Economics 

4 16.03.2022 Wednesday Biology Business Studies 

5 18.03.2022 Friday Computer Science Computer Science 

6 21.03.2022 Monday Maths Maths/ Entrepreneurship 

 

17.03.2022 Thu Syllabus closure for classes III & IV 

14.3.2022-
17.3.2022 

Mon- 
Thu 

Bridge course for classes III & IV 

17.3.2022 Thu Last working day for classes III & IV 

18.03.2022 Fri Car festival -Holiday 

28.03.2022 Mon E-Report card distribution Annual Examination of grade -XI 

31.03.2022 Thu E-Report card distribution Term-II of grades KG-VII 

31.03.2022 Thu Book distribution + Commencement of new academic year grades IX,X &XII  

APRIL-2022 

02.04.2022 Sat Ugadi Holiday 



 

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 


